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NBHA LA 06 #6

Kiddy Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$18.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HARMONY BOUDREAUX 19.153 $2.001    

KAYLEE SUNDO 19.453 $2.002 16   

GRACELYN STRINGER 19.811 $2.003 6   

MADELYN CUTRER 24.260 $2.004 108136 6   

ATLEY BANKSTON 28.701 $2.005 16   

BLAKELY SNYDER 31.964 $2.006 16   

CHARLEE CLARK 42.276 $2.007 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

EVELYN COULON 54.313 $2.008 16   

WAYLON JONES 62.689 $2.009    
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Open 5D Barrels

99# Entries including any scratches:

$1,585.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.132 $238.001 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

MAKENZIE HALL 15.245 $143.002    

LAUREN BOOTY 15.270 $95.003 104284 6OSYKA   MS

TLC CLARK KENTJORDYN LITTON 15.2904    

DINKLAYLA OVERSTREET 15.3955    

KENDEL WARD 15.3996 88724 6KENNER   LA

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.4657 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.5538 13064 6AMITE   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.5729 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAJORMAGGIE WALLEY 15.60810    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.648 $198.001 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.663 $119.002 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.671 $79.003 21666 6GUY   TX

MISSLEMACY HURST 15.6824 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.6925 104288 6LORANGER   LA

BETH CANNON 15.7076 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.7427 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

CHOO CHOOLEXI BACON 15.7538 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

MOLLIE WALLEY 15.8619    

HILARI FORBES 15.89110    

DOLCELAYLA OVERSTREET 15.89311    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.89311 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TOO BUGGED TO PERKSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 15.91813 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

WF SOLITUDES DASHJORDYN LITTON 15.93314    

CAMRYN RIVIERE 15.94615 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.00616 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BRENNA STRICKLAND 16.01217 104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

DARLIE JACKSON 16.05218    

LULUBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.08119 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.140 $158.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MCKENZIE PURSER 16.150 $95.002    

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.157 $63.003 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.1864 41797 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.2275 93119 6CLINTON   LA

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.2326 21666 6GUY   TX

LANE FORBES 16.2787    MS

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.2948 101576 6SONTAG   MS

TYLER STRINGER 16.3099 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.31610 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.35911 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 16.36112 93120 6CLINTON   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.39713 101576 6SONTAG   MS

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.40014 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ANGELIA MOORE 16.40215 96827 6AMITE   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.52316 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.53417 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MACKENZIE YAWN 16.56918    

STILETTONIKKI WHITE 16.58019 82134 6WESSON   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TIFFANY WALL 16.634 $119.001 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.681 $71.002 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.684 $48.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.7154 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

HAZEREMILY FAVRE 16.7765    

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.8506 101576 6SONTAG   MS

ALLIE CURRIER 16.8577 106683 6AMITE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.8598 104287 6AMITE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.8759 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.87810 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.92311 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

FLITS MAGIC SPIRITSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 16.97612 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

CELESTE COULON 17.01513 104289 6LORANGER   LA

KATY EDWARDS 17.09614 82779 6MCCOMB   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.240 $79.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 17.258 $48.002 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

STITCHZACHARY NECAISE 17.264 $32.003    

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4114 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ALLI RAE JORDAN 17.7115    

AVA BELL 17.7376 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

MAYDAYMAGGIE WALLEY 17.9497    

ABBYE MANWELL 18.0908 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 18.9339 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

DUCHESSNIKKI WHITE 18.99610 82134 6WESSON   MS

Page 3 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 #6

SKYLER CLELAND 19.05411 107518 6BUSH   LA

JESSICA DOMIANO 19.73612 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

KENLEE GAY 20.51813    

BRAELYN MILTON 22.10314 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAROLINE SPEAKS 915.218   

SISTERMACY HURST 915.49596329 6ROSELAND   LA

SPARKLESLEXI BACON 915.54295675 6FOXWORTH   MS

EMMIE RAYE JACKSON 915.544   

HEATHER MORAN 915.71557546   MS

SHONNYE JO FALVEY 915.76122120 6WESSON   MS

MISTEREMILY FAVRE 915.908   

FAMINATORZACHARY NECAISE 915.946   

HERSHIEAUSTIN BANKSTON 915.96189287 6HOLDEN   LA

JILL HUNT 916.1602384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

ED AUSTIN BANKSTON 916.16389287 6HOLDEN   LA

JACK GEORGES DOUBLESCARLET BRANTLEY 916.228102932 6LORANGER   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 916.568104217 6LORANGER   LA

BREA ELLWAGNER 916.977   

EMMA KATE MILTON 916.978   

AUBREY WESTBROOK 917.03599337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CRYSTAL CLARK 917.44548681 6HOLDEN   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 917.830106721 6ROSELAND   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 999.000103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 999.000104217 6LORANGER   LA

BREANNA PRICE 999.000   

BELLA WINTZ 999.000   

CHRISTY BARRAS 999.00036150 6BROOKHAVEN   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$86.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.572 $28.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.6712 21666 6GUY   TX

BETH CANNON 15.7073 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.7424 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.316 $24.001 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.878 $19.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 17.213 $15.001 21666 6GUY   TX

PAULA ALARIO 17.2402 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 916.1602384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Youth 5D Barrels

58# Entries including any scratches:

$558.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.132 $84.001 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

LAUREN BOOTY 15.270 $50.002 104284 6OSYKA   MS

TLC CLARK KENTJORDYN LITTON 15.290 $33.003    

DINKLAYLA OVERSTREET 15.3954    

KENDEL WARD 15.3995 88724 6KENNER   LA

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.4656 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.648 $70.001 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 15.682 $42.002 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

MAJORMAGGIE WALLEY 15.737 $28.003    

MOLLIE WALLEY 15.8614    

DOLCELAYLA OVERSTREET 15.8935    

TOO BUGGED TO PERKSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 15.9186 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

WF SOLITUDES DASHJORDYN LITTON 15.9337    

DARLIE JACKSON 16.0528    

LEVI GORDON 16.0589 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LULUBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.08110 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.157 $56.001 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.162 $33.002 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.189 $22.003 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.2944 101576 6SONTAG   MS

COURTNEY BALLARD 16.3615 93120 6CLINTON   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.3976 101576 6SONTAG   MS

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.4247 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.5348 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.5419 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

MACKENZIE YAWN 16.56910    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.681 $42.001 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.850 $25.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

ALLIE CURRIER 16.857 $17.003 106683 6AMITE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.8594 104287 6AMITE   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.8965 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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FLITS MAGIC SPIRITSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 16.9766 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.193 $28.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 17.258 $17.002 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.411 $11.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.4964 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.5835 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ALLI RAE JORDAN 17.7116    

AUBREY WESTBROOK 17.7247 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 17.7378 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 18.9339 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.03410 106718 6LORANGER   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 19.05411 107518 6BUSH   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 19.31412 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHARITY FOX 19.31412 106816 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 26.75714 108136 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SISTERMACY HURST 915.49596329 6ROSELAND   LA

EMMIE RAYE JACKSON 915.544   

CAMRYN RIVIERE 915.88989402 6COVINGTON   LA

HERSHIEAUSTIN BANKSTON 915.96189287 6HOLDEN   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 916.568104217 6LORANGER   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 916.583106681 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 916.631104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CAROLINE SPEAKS 916.718   

EMMA KATE MILTON 916.978   

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 917.830106721 6ROSELAND   LA

JESSICA DOMIANO 999.000107268 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 999.000103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #6

Adult 3D Sidepot

2# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CELESTE COULON 17.015 $24.001 104289 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BELLA WINTZ 999.000   

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.1321 581258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

KENDEL WARD 15.3992 488724 6KENNER   LA

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.4653 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.5534 213064 6AMITE   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.5725 14 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.6481 584833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.6632 441797 6FOLSOM   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.6713 321666 6GUY   TX

MISSLEMACY HURST 15.6824 296329 6ROSELAND   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.6925 1104288 6LORANGER   LA

BETH CANNON 15.7076 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.8937 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TOO BUGGED TO PERKSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 15.9188 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

CAMRYN RIVIERE 15.9469 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

LULUBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.08110 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #6

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.1401 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.1572 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.1863 341797 6FOLSOM   LA

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.2274 293119 6CLINTON   LA

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.2325 121666 6GUY   TX

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.2946 101576 6SONTAG   MS

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.3167 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 16.3618 93120 6CLINTON   LA

ANGELIA MOORE 16.4029 96827 6AMITE   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.52310 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.53411 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

STILETTONIKKI WHITE 16.58012 82134 6WESSON   MS

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TIFFANY WALL 16.6341 5106720 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.6812 499160 6MEADVILLE   MS

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6843 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.7154 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.8505 1101576 6SONTAG   MS

ALLIE CURRIER 16.8576 106683 6AMITE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.8597 104287 6AMITE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.8758 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.8789 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.92310 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

FLITS MAGIC SPIRITSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 16.97611 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

CELESTE COULON 17.01512 104289 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #6

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.2401 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 17.2582 481258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4113 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

AVA BELL 17.7374 2101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.0905 1106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 18.9336 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

DUCHESSNIKKI WHITE 18.9967 82134 6WESSON   MS

SKYLER CLELAND 19.0548 107518 6BUSH   LA

JESSICA DOMIANO 19.7369 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 22.10310 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.5721 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.6712 421666 6GUY   TX

BETH CANNON 15.7073 35786 6COVINGTON   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.7424 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.3161 513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.8781 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 17.2131 521666 6GUY   TX

PAULA ALARIO 17.2402 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.1321 581258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

KENDEL WARD 15.3992 488724 6KENNER   LA

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.4653 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.6481 584833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 15.6822 496329 6ROSELAND   LA

TOO BUGGED TO PERKSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 15.9183 389970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

LEVI GORDON 16.0584 2104288 6LORANGER   LA

LULUBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.0815 199160 6MEADVILLE   MS
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.1571 599160 6MEADVILLE   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.1622 4106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.1893 3101205 6COVINGTON   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.2944 2101576 6SONTAG   MS

COURTNEY BALLARD 16.3615 193120 6CLINTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.4246 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.5347 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.5418 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.6811 599160 6MEADVILLE   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.8502 4101576 6SONTAG   MS

ALLIE CURRIER 16.8573 3106683 6AMITE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.8594 2104287 6AMITE   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.8965 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLITS MAGIC SPIRITSKYLER MCCULLOUGH 16.9766 89970 6BROOKHAVEN   MS
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.1931 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 17.2582 481258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4113 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.4964 2106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.5835 1104217 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY WESTBROOK 17.7246 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 17.7377 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 18.9338 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.0349 106718 6LORANGER   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 19.05410 107518 6BUSH   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 19.31411 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHARITY FOX 19.31411 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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